WP30P Durable press, convenient & precise
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Part number
Model
Capacity
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension C
Dimension E
Dimension F

Dimension F1

Dimension F2

Dimension M
Dimension R
Net weight
Oil capacity

8951000071
WP30P
30 ton(s)
795 mm
700 mm
1772 mm
535 mm
140 mm
151 mm
1031 mm
200 mm
160 mm
167 kg
1.1 ml





